
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Thu 11.01.24 XII Pre-Board II

Fri 12.01.24 XII Pre-Board II 

Mon 15.01.24
XII Pre-Board II

X Pre-Board II

Wed 17.01.24

VI-VIII Weekly Test II

XII Pre-Board II

X Pre-Board II 

XI-XII Citation Ceremony 

Thu-
Fri

18.01.24-
19.01.24

IX-XII
Annual Athletic Meet -Senior Boys and Girls 
Senior Girls Basketball

Fri 19.01.24 X Pre-Board II 

Sat 20.01.24 III-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program) Evening Session 

Mon 22.01.24
X Pre-Board II 

XI Assembly by 11 B

Tue 23.01.24 XI Assembly by 11 C

Wed 24.01.24

VI-VIII Astronomy Club (Space Program)

VI-VIII Weekly Test II

IX Assembly by 9 D

X Pre-Board II 

Thu 25.01.24

III-XII Republic Day Celebrations

III Assembly by 3 E

III-V Activity related to the theme for the month 'Water'

Fri 29.01.24
VI Assembly by 6 C 

X Pre-Board II 

Mon-
Fri

29.01.24-
09.02.24

IX-XII Practice Test Series for Class X & XII

Tue 30.01.24 VI Assembly by 6 E 

Wed 31.01.24
VI-VIII Weekly Test II

IX Assembly by 9 E
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